

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2576/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-12-2018 in CRLMA No. 250/2015 passed by the High Court of Uttarakhand at Nainital)

MAJOR M. C. ASHISH CHINAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-08-2021 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neela Gokhale, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 22nd September, 2021.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER